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Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

theory 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur 
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> CO attainment verification: 

Descriptive Statistics -I & 
Elementary probability 

CO-PO-PSO Attainment verification 2022-23 

Descriptive Statistics -II & 
Discrete probability 

distributions 

Probability Distributions- I 
& Statistical methods-I 

Probability Distributions 
II & Statistical methods-II 

Probability Distributions 

Sampling theory & 
Operations Research 

Statistical Inference 

Data mining 

Department of Statistics 
B.Sc. I/II/III 

Design of experiments, 
Quality Management & 

Course Code 

DSC-1004A 

DSC-1004B 

DSC-1004C 

DSC-1004D 

DSC-1004E1 

DSC-1004E2 

DSC-1004FI 

DSC-1004F2 

CO 
Target Attainment 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CO 

3 

1.8 

2 

1.8 

1.8 

1.8 

1.8 

2 

1.8 

KANAHO KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

Fully attained 
or not 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

Not attained 

4 

Not attained 

Not attained 

coLEG 

Action taken 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 

overall 

Need to focus 
Overall 

Need to focus 

Overall 

Need to focus 

overall 

Need to focus 
overall 

Need to focus 
overall 



> PO verification: 

PO 

PO1 

PO2 

PO3 

PO4 

POS 

PSO verification: 

PSO 

PSO1 

PSO2 

PSO3 

PS04 

Attainment 

1.853 

1.859 

1.857 

1.862 

1.800 

Attainment 

1.800 

1.857 

1.858 

1.852 

ESTD 
JUNE 
1964 

QLHAPUR 
"41600 

Level 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Level 

good 

Good 

Good 

Good 
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