

Department of Statistics B.Sc. I/II/III

CO-PO-PSO Attainment verification 2022-23

> CO attainment verification:

CO attainment vermeation.							
Course Name	Course Code	CO	CO	Fully attained or not	Action taken		
		Target	Attainment	or not			
Descriptive Statistics –I & Elementary probability theory	DSC-1004A	3	1.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Descriptive Statistics –II & Discrete probability distributions	DSC-1004B	3	2	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Probability Distributions- I & Statistical methods-I	DSC-1004C	3	1.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Probability Distributions- II & Statistical methods-II	DSC-1004D	3	1.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Probability Distributions	DSC-1004E1	3	1.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Sampling theory & Operations Research	DSC-1004E2	3	1.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Statistical Inference	DSC-1004F1	3	2	Not attained	Need to focus overall		
Design of experiments, Quality Management & Data mining	DSC-1004F2	3	1.8	Not attained	Need to focus overall		

> PO verification:

РО	Attainment	Level	
PO1	1.853	Good	
PO2	1.859	Good	
PO3	1.857	Good	
PO4	1.862	Good	
PO5	1.800	Good	

> PSO verification:

PSO	Attainment	Level
PSO1	1.800	good
PSO2	1.857	Good
PSO3	1.858	Good
PSO4	1.852	Good



